
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Upper Moreland School District 509 Davisville Road

Willow Grove, PA 19090

Donald Irwin

James Marlin

dirwin@umtsd.org

jmarlin@umtsd.org

Owner

Dodge Data & Analytics 3315 Central Avenue

Hot Springs, AR 71913

NICHOLE PAULENE 

CAÑETE

nichole.canete@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Lore Siga Lore.Siga@constructconnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Paula Richards paula@bxpa.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

Walter Brucker & Company, Inc. Fort Washington, PA 19034 Walter Brucker III office@walterbrucker.com GC 215-249-3322 215-249-1533

Hirschberg Mechanical 1145 Limekiln Pike, 

Ambler, PA 19002

Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com MC & PC 215-793-9575 215-793-9576

TE Construction Services, LLC 1520 Campus Drive, Suite 

B

Warminster, PA 18974

Edward J Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com GC 215-441-8223

SS Electrical 262 Valley Road, Suite 4

Warrington, PA 18976

James Tollett - EC

 Doug Bell - GC

jtollett@sselectrical.com

dbell@sselectrical.com

GC/EC 215-491-0334

Ext 111

Donald E. Reisinger, Inc. 717 E. Washington St.

West Chester, PA  19380

Mike Simons msimons@donaldereisinger.com GC 610-696-6921

UHRIG CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1700 N 5th Street

Reading PA  19601

Connor Uhrig cuhrig@uhrig.com GC 610-373-1612

Transitional Learning Program Fit-out: Level 1

Upper Moreland School District

Job No. 2361.15

Contact Person: Jay Clough

Pre-Bid:    

Wedensday, May 21, 2025,  1:30 PM

Bids Due: 

Thursday, June 5, 2025, 1:30 PM

5/21/2025
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